Cleaning Expectations Limited

Balance Sheet as at 30 November 2016

Fixed assets

Current assets

Creditors: amounts falling due
within one year

Net current liabilities

Total assets less current
liabilities

Creditors: amounts falling due
after more than one year

Provisions for liabilities

Net assets

Capital and reserves

33,058

(41,743)

2016

25,352

(8,685)

16,667

(7,904)

8,763

8,763

2015

12,236

43,576

{63,078)

(9,502)

2,734

{1,809)

925

925

The directors are satisfied that the company is entitled to exemption from the requirement to
obtain an audit under section 477 of the Companies Act 2006.

The members have not required the company to obtain an audit in accordance with section 476

of the Act.

The directors acknowledge their responsibilities for complying with the requirements of the
Companies Act 2006 with respect to accounting records and the preparation of accounts.

The accounts have been prepared in accordance with the micro entity provisions of the
Companies Act 2006 and the measurement provisions of the Financial Reporting Standard For
Smaller Entities {effective January 2015). The accounts have been delivered in accordance with
the provisicns applicable to companies subject to the small companies regime.

Registered Number:
08295536

S Foley

Director

Approved by the Board on 16 August 2017



This document was delivered using electronic communications and authenticated in accordance with the
registrar’s rules relating to electronic form, authentication and manner of delivery under section 1072 of
the Companies Act 2006.



