Cleaning Expectations Limited

Balance Sheet as at 30 Novem	ber 2016			
		2016 £		2015 £
Fixed assets		25,352		12,236
Current assets	33,058		43,576	
Creditors: amounts falling due within one year	(41,743)		(53,078)	
Net current liabilities		(8,685)		(9,502)
Total assets less current liabilities	-	16,667	-	2,734
Creditors: amounts falling due after more than one year Provisions for liabilities		(7,904) -		- (1,809)
Net assets	-	8,763	-	925
Capital and reserves	_	8,763	_	925

Creditors: amounts falling due				
after more than one year	(7,904)	-		
Provisions for liabilities	-	(1,809)		
Net assets	8,763	925		
Capital and reserves	8,763	925		
The directors are satisfied that the company is ent obtain an audit under section 477 of the Companies The members have not required the company to obt of the Act.	Act 2006.	·		
The directors acknowledge their responsibilities for Companies Act 2006 with respect to accounting reco				
The accounts have been prepared in accordance Companies Act 2006 and the measurement provision Smaller Entities (effective January 2015). The account the provisions applicable to companies subject to the	ons of the Financial Re onts have been delivere	porting Standard For ed in accordance with		
Registered Number:				
08295586				
S Foley				
Director				
Approved by the Board on 16 August 2017				

This document was delivered using electronic communications and authenticated in accordance with the registrar's rules relating to electronic form, authentication and manner of delivery under section 1072 of the Companies Act 2006.